
 183 DAY CLASSIFIED EMPLOYEES 2022-2023 

 BUS DRIVERS  183 DAY CLASSIFIED 

  Regular Route Extra hour    

1 $9,000.00 $11,997.48  1 $17,525.00 

2 $9,120.00 $12,158.52  2 $17,750.00 

3 $9,240.00 $12,319.56  3 $17,975.00 

4 $9,360.00 $12,480.60  4 $18,200.00 

5 $9,480.00 $12,641.64  5 $18,425.00 

6 $9,600.00 $12,802.68  6 $18,650.00 

7 $9,720.00 $12,956.40  7 $18,875.00 

8 $9,840.00 $13,117.44  8 $19,100.00 

9 $9,960.00 $13,278.48  9 $19,325.00 

10 $10,080.00 $13,439.52  10 $19,550.00 

11 $10,200.00 $13,600.56  11 $19,775.00 

12 $10,320.00 $13,761.60  12 $20,000.00 

13 $10,440.00 $13,922.64  13 $20,225.00 

14 $10,560.00 $14,076.36  14 $20,450.00 

15 $10,680.00 $14,237.40  15 $20,675.00 

16 $10,800.00 $14,398.44  16 $20,900.00 

17 $10,920.00 $14,559.48  17 $21,125.00 

18 $11,040.00 $14,720.52  18 $21,350.00 

19 $11,160.00 $14,881.56  19 $21,575.00 

20 $11,280.00 $15,042.60  20 $21,800.00 

21 $11,400.00 $15,203.64  21 $22,025.00 
 

 

 

 



 200 DAY CLASSIFIED 2022-23  220 DAY CLASSIFIED 2022-23 

 NURSE  CAFETERIA MANAGER 

 LPN RN    
1 $23,561.00 $37,000.00  1 $20,111.00 

2 $24,061.00 $37,550.00  2 $20,361.00 

3 $24,561.00 $38,100.00  3 $20,611.00 

4 $25,061.00 $38,650.00  4 $20,861.00 

5 $25,561.00 $39,200.00  5 $21,111.00 

6 $26,061.00 $39,750.00  6 $21,361.00 

7 $26,561.00 $40,300.00  7 $21,611.00 

8 $27,061.00 $40,850.00  8 $21,861.00 

9 $27,561.00 $41,400.00  9 $22,111.00 

10 $28,061.00 $41,950.00  10 $22,361.00 

11 $28,561.00 $42,500.00  11 $22,611.00 

12 $29,061.00 $43,050.00  12 $22,861.00 

13 $29,561.00 $43,600.00  13 $23,111.00 

14 $30,061.00 $44,150.00  14 $23,361.00 

15 $30,561.00 $44,700.00  15 $23,611.00 

16 $31,061.00 $45,250.00  16 $23,861.00 

17 $31,561.00 $45,800.00  17 $24,111.00 

18 $32,061.00 $46,350.00  18 $24,361.00 

19 $32,561.00 $46,900.00  19 $24,611.00 

20 $33,061.00 $47,450.00  20 $24,861.00 

21 $33,561.00 $48,000.00  21 $25,111.00 
 

 

 

 

 

 



240 DAY CLASSIFIED EMPLOYEE 2022-2023 

 CUSTODIAN GROUNDS BLDG SECRETARY SUP'T SECRETARY MECHANIC MAINT/TECH ASST SOCIAL WORKER LEAD PERSONNEL 

1 $22,984.00 $26,014.00 $22,984.00 $26,014.00 $25,420.00 $29,448.00 $34,488.00 $37,000.00 

2 $23,284.00 $26,464.00 $23,284.00 $26,464.00 $25,870.00 $29,898.00 $35,038.00 $37,550.00 

3 $23,584.00 $26,914.00 $23,584.00 $26,914.00 $26,320.00 $30,348.00 $35,588.00 $38,100.00 

4 $23,884.00 $27,364.00 $23,884.00 $27,364.00 $26,770.00 $30,798.00 $36,138.00 $38,650.00 

5 $24,184.00 $27,814.00 $24,184.00 $27,814.00 $27,220.00 $31,248.00 $36,688.00 $39,200.00 

6 $24,484.00 $28,264.00 $24,484.00 $28,264.00 $27,670.00 $31,698.00 $37,238.00 $39,750.00 

7 $24,784.00 $28,714.00 $24,784.00 $28,714.00 $28,120.00 $32,148.00 $37,788.00 $40,300.00 

8 $25,084.00 $29,164.00 $25,084.00 $29,164.00 $28,570.00 $32,598.00 $38,338.00 $40,850.00 

9 $25,384.00 $29,614.00 $25,384.00 $29,614.00 $29,020.00 $33,048.00 $38,888.00 $41,400.00 

10 $25,684.00 $30,064.00 $25,684.00 $30,064.00 $29,470.00 $33,498.00 $39,438.00 $41,950.00 

11 $25,984.00 $30,514.00 $25,984.00 $30,514.00 $29,920.00 $33,948.00 $39,988.00 $42,500.00 

12 $26,284.00 $30,964.00 $26,284.00 $30,964.00 $30,370.00 $34,398.00 $40,538.00 $43,050.00 

13 $26,584.00 $31,414.00 $26,584.00 $31,414.00 $30,820.00 $34,848.00 $41,088.00 $43,600.00 

14 $26,884.00 $31,864.00 $26,884.00 $31,864.00 $31,270.00 $35,298.00 $41,638.00 $44,150.00 

15 $27,184.00 $32,314.00 $27,184.00 $32,314.00 $31,720.00 $35,748.00 $42,188.00 $44,700.00 

16 $27,484.00 $32,764.00 $27,484.00 $32,764.00 $32,170.00 $36,198.00 $42,738.00 $45,250.00 

17 $27,784.00 $33,214.00 $27,784.00 $33,214.00 $32,620.00 $36,648.00 $43,288.00 $45,800.00 

18 $28,084.00 $33,664.00 $28,084.00 $33,664.00 $33,070.00 $37,098.00 $43,838.00 $46,350.00 

19 $28,384.00 $34,114.00 $28,384.00 $34,114.00 $33,520.00 $37,548.00 $44,388.00 $46,900.00 

20 $28,684.00 $34,564.00 $28,684.00 $34,564.00 $33,970.00 $37,998.00 $44,938.00 $47,450.00 

21 $28,984.00 $35,014.00 $28,984.00 $35,014.00 $34,420.00 $38,448.00 $45,488.00 $48,000.00 

 

 

 

 

 



245 DAY CLASSIFIED EMPLOYEE 2022-2023 

DAYCARE 

 Worker Director 

1 $23,463.00 $26,427.00 

2 $23,688.00 $26,677.00 

3 $23,913.00 $26,927.00 

4 $24,138.00 $27,177.00 

5 $24,363.00 $27,427.00 

6 $24,588.00 $27,677.00 

7 $24,813.00 $27,927.00 

8 $25,038.00 $28,177.00 

9 $25,263.00 $28,427.00 

10 $25,488.00 $28,677.00 

11 $25,713.00 $28,927.00 

12 $25,938.00 $29,177.00 

13 $26,163.00 $29,427.00 

14 $26,388.00 $29,677.00 

15 $26,613.00 $29,927.00 

16 $26,838.00 $30,177.00 

17 $27,063.00 $30,427.00 

18 $27,288.00 $30,677.00 

19 $27,513.00 $30,927.00 

20 $27,738.00 $31,177.00 

21 $27,963.00 $31,427.00 
 

 


